Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 0a439e3477b3e7fcfbb7635246f2741a94c01a06375fcb5e53425d838e3e96fb
Block 000000000000000002a59e489751db0e9e5b167bbd49b0d308808674d4e80c2d
607026
Timestamp 51806-07-10 23:03:20 utc
Confirmations 230779
Fee Paid 0.00000252

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1993veyq5RYSEfYH1PZVpqYZCKPQQPKVik
#0 via fb988e207089a559aded. . .[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 0'660,L686I6006 666"1h1{06206,600SM66

Output 1993veyq5RYSEfYHIPZVpqYZCKPQOPKVik
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00098236 BSV

0.00098236 BSV

0 BSV

0.00097984 BSV

0.00097984 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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